TRACS
USDAA Sanctioned Agility Test
Yolo County Fairgrounds
Judges. Courtney Keys, Austin, TX
Kylie Bourke, Chatsworth, CA

CLASSSCHEDULE

Friday, April 13, 2018

Ring 1
Team Gamblers- 30 Entries
Perf. Versatility Gamblers- 18 Entries
Team Standard - 30 Entries
Perf. Versatility Standard - 18 Entries
Perf. Versatility Snooker - 18 Entries
Team Snooker - 30 Entries
Perf. Versatility Jumpers- 18 Entries
Team Jumpers- 30 Entries
Perf. Versatility Relay - 18 Entries
Team Relay - 30 Entries
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard - 12 Entries
Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard - 19 Entries
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers- 12 Entries
Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers- 19 Entries

Ring 2:
Performancell Pairs
Advanced Pairs- 5 Entries
Performancel Pairs
StartersPairs- 3Entries
Performance Il Gamblers- 1 Entry
Advanced Gamblers- 5 Entries
Performancel Gamblers- 2 Entries
Starters Gamblers- 5 Entries
Performancell Standard - 1 Entry
Advanced Standard - 7 Entries
Performancel Standard - 2 Entries
Starters Standard - 8 Entries
Performance |l Snooker - 3 Entries
Advanced Snooker - 3 Entries
Performance| Snooker
Starters Snooker - 5 Entries



CLASS SCHEDULE (cont.)

Friday, April 13, 2018 (cont).

Ring 2 (cont.):
Performance Il Jumpers- 1 Entry
Advanced Jumpers- 6 Entries
Performance | Jumpers- 1 Entry
StartersJumpers- 8 Entries

Saturday, April 14, 2018

Ring 1
Masters Jumpers- 26 Entries
Performance I 11/Veterans Jumpers- 33 Entries
Masters Snooker - 22 Entries
Performancelll Snooker - 24 Entries
Veterans Snooker - 2 Entries
MastersPairs- 17 Entries
Performancelll Pairs- 18 Entries
Masters Standard - 23 Entries
Performancelll Standard - 19 Entries
Veterans Standard
Masters Gamblers- 30 Entries
Performancelll Gamblers- 22 Entries
Veterans Gamblers- 3 Entries
Grand Prix Qualifier - 31 Entries
Performance Grand Prix Qualifier - 20 Entries

Ring 2:
Steeplechase - 29 Entries
Perf. Speed Jumping - 21 Entries
Advanced Jumpers- 11 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers- 7 Entries
Starters Jumpers - 10 Entries
Performance | Jumpers- 2 Entries
Advanced Snooker - 8 Entries
Performance |l Snooker - 6 Entries
Starters Snooker - 6 Entries
Performance| Snooker - 1 Entry
Advanced Standard - 12 Entries
Performance |l Standard - 6 Entries
Starters Standard - 13 Entries



CLASS SCHEDULE (cont.)

Saturday, April 14, 2018 (cont).

Ring 2 (cont.):
Performancel Standard - 3 Entries
Advanced Gamblers- 11 Entries
Performancell Gamblers- 5 Entries
Starters Gamblers- 5 Entries
Performancel Gamblers- 2 Entries

Sunday, April 15, 2018

Ring 1
Veterans Gamblers- 3 Entries
Performancelll Gamblers- 16 Entries
Masters Gamblers- 17 Entries
Veterans Standard
Performancelll Standard - 15 Entries
Masters Standard - 10 Entries
Performancelll Pairs- 13 Entries
Masters Pairs- 8 Entries
Veterans Snooker - 2 Entries
Performancelll Snooker - 17 Entries
Masters Snooker - 12 Entries
Performance I 11/Veterans Jumpers- 16 Entries
Masters Jumpers- 10 Entries

Ring 2:
Performancell Gamblers- 6 Entries
Advanced Gamblers- 10 Entries
Performancel Gamblers- 2 Entries
Starters Gamblers- 3 Entries
Performancell Standard - 6 Entries
Advanced Standard - 10 Entries
Performancel Standard - 1 Entry
Starters Standard - 8 Entries
Performance |l Snooker - 6 Entries
Advanced Snooker - 6 Entries
Performance| Snooker - 1 Entry
Starters Snooker - 5 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers- 6 Entries
Advanced Jumpers- 10 Entries



CLASS SCHEDULE (cont.)

Sunday, April 15, 2018 (cont).

Ring 2 (cont.):
Performance | Jumpers- 2 Entries
StartersJumpers- 5 Entries
Perf. Speed Jumping Finals
Steeplechase Finals

PLEASE BE ATTENTI VE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST M NUTE CHANGES.
There are 123 dogs entered in this event with 368 entries on Friday, 448 entries on
Sat urday, and 226 entries on Sunday for a total of 1042 entries.



Ring 1: Team Gamblers

24007

20001
20003
20005
20006
20011

20004
22001
22006
22009
22013
22014
22018
22019
22020
22021
22024
22025
22026
22028
22030
22031
22033
22034

14001
14003
14004

16001
16006
16007

Rush, Fluffy Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan

Running Order List

Friday, April 13, 2018

Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson

Boca, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel

Zi va, Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski

Vi xen, Australian Shepherd, Maralise Howze
Naj u, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts

Squi rrel , Border Collie, Holly Bourne
Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
Reckon , Border Collie, Megan M Miller
Cheet ah, American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball
Zoe, Border Collie, Tori Hancock

Cassi e, Border Collie, Robin Terry

El ekt ra, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel
Luna, Border Collie, Joan Duffield

Fi zz , Border Collie, Cheri Scannell

Logan, Australian Shepherd, Donna Highstreet
Li nk , Border Collie, Sharon Murphy

Pri ma, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
Ammo , Border Collie, Mary Tsow

Zoom, Border Collie, Kathi Kikuyama

Loui s, Portuguese Water Dog, Pin Pin Wong
Jack , Border Collie, Shari Goldfarb

Luna, Border Collie, Meg Mann

Jude, Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild

Qus, Border Terrier, Julie Pryce
Bul | et , Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Deborah Ogg
Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan

FI ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman
Ji nx , Poodle (Miniature), Sasha Zitter
Kozno, American Eskimo Dog, Lloyd Silver

Ring 1: Perf. Versatility Gamblers

P16001
P16002
P16005
P16006
P16007
P16009
P16013

P14001
P14002

P20002
P20004
P20007
P20009
P20014
P20017
P20020

Der vi sh, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts
Benny , Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski

Eri n, Border Collie, Jim Aitken

Qui nn, Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild

Ni m, Border Collie, Linda Greene

Chaska, Australian Shepherd, Leslie Garrow
Sunday , All-American, Juliette Noh

Fawkes , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson
Kyl i e, Border Collie, Krissy Day

Ti ger , Border Collie, Gina Day

Br ookl yn, All-American, Suzie Y annes

Ecl i pse, Border Rabbit, Karen Schwartz

Ri cky, Border Collie, Nora Bieber

Rocket , Australian Shepherd, Nancy Graczyk
Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol

Bi | |y, Border Collie, Holly Newman

PO8001
PO8007

Poppy , Chi Cross, LisaWhite
Tr udy, Bichon Frise, June Bogdan

Ring 1: Team Standard

14001
14003
14004

16001
16006
16007

24007

20004
22001
22006
22009
22013
22014
22018
22019
22020
22021
22024
22025
22026
22028
22030
22031
22033
22034

20001
20003
20005
20006
20011

Qus, Border Terrier, Julie Pryce
Bul | et , Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Deborah Ogg
Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan

FI ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman
Ji nx , Poodle (Miniature), Sasha Zitter
Kozno, American Eskimo Dog, Lloyd Silver

Rush, Fluffy Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan

Squi rrel , Border Collie, Holly Bourne
Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
Reckon , Border Collie, Megan M Miller
Cheet ah, American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball
Zoe, Border Collie, Tori Hancock

Cassi e, Border Collie, Robin Terry

El ekt ra, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel
Luna, Border Collie, Joan Duffield

Fi zz , Border Collie, Cheri Scannell

Logan, Australian Shepherd, Donna Highstreet
Li nk , Border Collie, Sharon Murphy

Pri ma, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
Ammo , Border Collie, Mary Tsow

Zoom, Border Collie, Kathi Kikuyama

Loui s, Portuguese Water Dog, Pin Pin Wong
Jack , Border Collie, Shari Goldfarb

Luna, Border Collie, Meg Mann

Jude, Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild

Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Boca, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel

Zi va, Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski

Vi xen, Australian Shepherd, Maralise Howze

Naj u, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts

Ring 1: Perf. Versatility Standard

P14001
P14002

P20002
P20004
P20007
P20009
P20014
P20017
P20020

P16001
P16002
P16005

Fawkes , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson
Kyl i e, Border Collie, Krissy Day

Ti ger , Border Collie, Gina Day

Br ookl yn, All-American, Suzie Y annes

Ecl i pse, Border Rabbit, Karen Schwartz

Ri cky, Border Collie, Nora Bieber

Rocket , Australian Shepherd, Nancy Graczyk
Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol

Bi | | y, Border Collie, Holly Newman

Der vi sh, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts
Benny , Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski
Eri n, Border Collie, Jim Aitken



P16006
P16007
P16009
P16013

PO8001
PO8007

Qui nn, Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild

Ni m, Border Collie, Linda Greene

Chaska, Australian Shepherd, Leslie Garrow
Sunday , All-American, Juliette Noh

Poppy , Chi Cross, LisaWhite
Tr udy, Bichon Frise, June Bogdan

Ring 1: Perf. Versatility Snooker

P20002
P20004
P20007
P20009
P20014
P20017
P20020

P16001
P16002
P16005
P16006
P16007
P16009
P16013

P14001
P14002

P08001
PO8007

Ti ger , Border Collie, Gina Day

Br ookl yn, All-American, Suzie Y annes

Ecl i pse, Border Rabbit, Karen Schwartz

Ri cky, Border Collie, Nora Bieber

Rocket , Australian Shepherd, Nancy Graczyk
Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol

Bi | | y, Border Collie, Holly Newman

Der vi sh, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts
Benny , Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski

Eri n, Border Collie, Jim Aitken

Qui nn, Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild

Ni m, Border Collie, Linda Greene

Chaska, Australian Shepherd, Leslie Garrow
Sunday , All-American, Juliette Noh

Fawkes , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson
Kyl i e, Border Collie, Krissy Day

Poppy , Chi Cross, LisaWhite
Tr udy, Bichon Frise, June Bogdan

Ring 1: Team Snooker

24007

20004
22001
22006
22009
22013
22014
22018
22019
22020
22021
22024
22025
22026
22028
22030
22031
22033
22034

20001

Rush, Fluffy Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan

Squi rrel , Border Collie, Holly Bourne
Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
Reckon , Border Collie, Megan M Miller
Cheet ah, American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball
Zoe, Border Collie, Tori Hancock

Cassi e, Border Collie, Robin Terry

El ekt ra, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel
Luna, Border Collie, Joan Duffield

Fi zz , Border Collie, Cheri Scannell

Logan, Australian Shepherd, Donna Highstreet
Li nk , Border Collie, Sharon Murphy

Pri ma, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
Ammo , Border Collie, Mary Tsow

Zoom, Border Collie, Kathi Kikuyama

Loui s, Portuguese Water Dog, Pin Pin Wong
Jack , Border Collie, Shari Goldfarb

Luna, Border Collie, Meg Mann

Jude, Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild

Trillian,Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson

Friday (cont.)

20003
20005
20006
20011

16001
16006
16007

14001
14003
14004

Boca, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel

Zi va, Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski

Vi xen, Australian Shepherd, Maralise Howze
Naj u, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts

FI ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman
Ji nx , Poodle (Miniature), Sasha Zitter
Kozno, American Eskimo Dog, Lloyd Silver

Qus, Border Terrier, Julie Pryce
Bul | et , Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Deborah Ogg
Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan

Ring 1: Perf. Versatility Jumpers

PO8001
PO8007

P14001
P14002

P20002
P20004
P20007
P20009
P20014
P20017
P20020

P16001
P16002
P16005
P16006
P16007
P16009
P16013

Poppy , Chi Cross, LisaWhite
Tr udy, Bichon Frise, June Bogdan

Fawkes , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson
Kyl i e, Border Collie, Krissy Day

Ti ger , Border Collie, Gina Day

Br ookl yn, All-American, Suzie Y annes

Ecl i pse, Border Rabbit, Karen Schwartz

Ri cky, Border Collie, Nora Bieber

Rocket , Australian Shepherd, Nancy Graczyk
Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol

Bi | | y, Border Collie, Holly Newman

Der vi sh, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts
Benny , Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski

Eri n, Border Collie, Jim Aitken

Qui nn, Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild

Ni m, Border Collie, Linda Greene

Chaska, Australian Shepherd, Leslie Garrow
Sunday , All-American, Juliette Noh

Ring 1: Team Jumpers

20001
20003
20005
20006
20011

20004
22001
22006
22009
22013
22014
22018
22019
22020
22021
22024

Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Boca, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel

Zi va, Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski

Vi xen, Australian Shepherd, Maralise Howze
Naj u, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts

Squi rrel , Border Collie, Holly Bourne
Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
Reckon , Border Collie, Megan M Miller
Cheet ah, American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball
Zoe, Border Collie, Tori Hancock

Cassi e, Border Collie, Robin Terry

El ekt ra, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel
Luna, Border Collie, Joan Duffield

Fi zz , Border Collie, Cheri Scannell

Logan, Australian Shepherd, Donna Highstreet
Li nk , Border Collie, Sharon Murphy



22025 Pri ma, Austraian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
22026 Ammo, Border Collie, Mary Tsow

22028 Zoom, Border Collie, Kathi Kikuyama
22030 Loui s, Portuguese Water Dog, Pin Pin Wong
22031 Jack, Border Collie, Shari Goldfarb

22033 Luna, Border Collie, Meg Mann

22034 Jude, Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild

24007 Rush, Fluffy Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan

14001 CGus, Border Terrier, Julie Pryce
14003 Bul I et , Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Deborah Ogg
14004 Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan

16001 Fl ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman
16006 Ji nx, Poodle (Miniature), Sasha Zitter
16007 Kozno, American Eskimo Dog, Lloyd Silver

Ring 1. Perf. Versatility Relay

1: B-Boyz 2.0
P16002 Benny, Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski
P20020 Bi |l | y, Border Collie, Holly Newman

2: Black Sabbath & the Wiirlygig
P16001 Dervi sh, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts
P16013 Sunday , All-American, Juliette Noh

3: Brooklyn / Chaska
P16009 Chaska, Australian Shepherd, Leslie Garrow
P20004 Br ookl yn, All-American, Suzie Y annes

4: Eclipse / Erin
P16005 Eri n, Border Callie, Jm Aitken
P20007 Ecl i pse, Border Rabbit, Karen Schwartz

5. Fawkes / Rocket
P14001 Fawkes , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson
P20014 Rocket , Australian Shepherd, Nancy Graczyk

6: It's All Relative
P14002 Kyl i e, Border Collie, Krissy Day
P20002 Ti ger , Border Collie, GinaDay

7: Poppy / Trudy
P08001 Poppy, Chi Cross, LisaWhite
P0O8007 Tr udy, Bichon Frise, June Bogdan

8: Two Handsonme Quys
P20009 Ri cky, Border Collie, Nora Bieber
P20017 Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol

Friday (cont.)

9: Wonder Twin Powers Activate
P16007 Ni m, Border Collie, Linda Greene
P16006 Qui nn, Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild

Ring 1: Team Relay

01: Ammo / Logan / Naju

20011 Naj u, Australian Shepherd, Nicole Watts
22026 Ammo, Border Collie, Mary Tsow

22021 Logan, Australian Shepherd, Donna Highstreet

02: Bullet / Dylan / Luna

14003 Bul I et , Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Deborah Ogg
14004 Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan

22033 Luna, Border Collie, Meg Mann

03: Fancy Pants

22014 Cassi e, Border Callie, Robin Terry
22019 Luna, Border Collie, Joan Duffield
22013 Zoe, Border Collie, Tori Hancock

04: Flash / Kozmp / Rush

16001 Fl ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman
16007 Kozno, American Eskimo Dog, Lloyd Silver
24007 Rush, Fluffy Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan

05: Gus / Louis / Squirrel

14001 CGus, Border Terrier, Julie Pryce

22030 Loui s, Portuguese Water Dog, Pin Pin Wong
20004 Squi rrel , Border Collie, Holly Bourne

06: Jinx / Reckon / Zoom

16006 Ji nx, Poodle (Miniature), Sasha Zitter
22006 Reckon, Border Collie, Megan M Miller
22028 Zoom, Border Collie, Kathi Kikuyama

07: Jude gets Linkedln with Ziva
20005 Ziva, Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski
22034 Jude, Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild
22024  Li nk, Border Collie, Sharon Murphy

08: Loud and Proud

20003 Boca, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel

20001 Trillian,Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
22025 Pri ma, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer

09: Powered by Vi branium

22009 Cheet ah, American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball
22020 Fi zz, Border Collie, Cheri Scannell

22031 Jack, Border Collie, Shari Goldfarb

10: Tri This!

20006 Vi xen, Austraian Shepherd, Maralise Howze
22001 Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
22018 El ektra, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel



Ring 1: Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

P08004
PO8006

P14002
P14005
P14006

P16005
P16006
P20017

P20002
P20012
P20013
P20014

Ri ver , Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman
Bust er , Jack Russell Terrier, Roger Ly

Kyl i e, Border Collie, Krissy Day
Ki st , Border Collie, Holly Bourne
Chl oe, Border Collie, Sally Connell

Eri n, Border Collie, Jim Aitken
Qui nn, Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild
Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol

Ti ger , Border Collie, Gina Day
Grifter,Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

Spl ash, All-American, Rebecca King
Rocket , Australian Shepherd, Nancy Graczyk

Ring 1: Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

14003

16001
16007

20001
20006
20012

22007
22009
22010
22014
22019
22022
22026
22033
22034

24001
24005
24006
24007

Ring 1: Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

P08004
PO8006

P14002
P14005
P14006

P16005
P16006
P20017

Bul | et , Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Deborah Ogg

FI ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman
Kozno, American Eskimo Dog, Lloyd Silver

Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Vi xen, Australian Shepherd, Maralise Howze
W en, Border Collie, RebeccaKing

Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

Cheet ah, American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball
Ri ver , Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild

Cassi e, Border Collie, Robin Terry

Luna, Border Collie, Joan Duffield

Coal , Border Collie, Wendy Krehbiel

Ammo , Border Collie, Mary Tsow

Luna, Border Collie, Meg Mann

Jude, Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild

Ri | ey, Border Collie, Bailee Patten

Br ookl yn, All-American, Suzie Y annes
Cash, Border Coallie, Sally Connell

Rush, Fluffy Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan

Ri ver , Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman
Bust er , Jack Russell Terrier, Roger Ly

Kyl i e, Border Collie, Krissy Day
Ki st , Border Collie, Holly Bourne
Chl oe, Border Collie, Sally Connell

Eri n, Border Collie, Jim Aitken
Qui nn, Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild
Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol

Friday (cont.)

P20002
P20012
P20013
P20014

Ti ger , Border Collie, Gina Day
Grifter,Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

Spl ash, All-American, Rebecca King
Rocket , Australian Shepherd, Nancy Graczyk

Ring 1. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

14003

16001
16007

20001
20006
20012

22007
22009
22010
22014
22019
22022
22026
22033
22034

24001
24005
24006
24007

Bul | et , Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Deborah Ogg

FI ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman
Kozno, American Eskimo Dog, Lloyd Silver

Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Vi xen, Australian Shepherd, Maralise Howze
W en, Border Collie, RebeccaKing

Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

Cheet ah, American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball
Ri ver , Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild

Cassi e, Border Collie, Robin Terry

Luna, Border Collie, Joan Duffield

Coal , Border Collie, Wendy Krehbiel

Ammo , Border Collie, Mary Tsow

Luna, Border Collie, Meg Mann

Jude, Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild

Ri | ey, Border Collie, Bailee Patten

Br ookl yn, All-American, Suzie Y annes
Cash, Border Coallie, Sally Connell

Rush, Fluffy Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan

Ring 2: Advanced Pairs

22004
22010

22032
24001

24004

1

Abby , Border Collie, Jan Davis
Ri ver , Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild

Maxx , Border Collie, Linda Darcy
Ri | ey, Border Collie, Bailee Patten

Jax, McNaB, Cheryl Sawyer

Ring 2: StartersPairs

16004

1

20009
22027

K- 0, Border Collie, Garril Page

Kayne, Australian Shepherd, Warene Waters
Sage, Australian Shepherd, Jean Danver



Ring 2: Performance Il Gamblers

P08005 Rocky, Brussels Griffon, Roger Ly

Ring 2: Advanced Gamblers
16002 Ti pToes, All-American, Holly Newman
20002 Dirtt,Border Collie, Georgia Demetre

22010 River ,Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild
22032 Maxx, Border Collie, Linda Darcy

24002 Pekén, CatahoulaLeopard Dog, Ledlie Bickel

Ring 2: Performancel Gamblers
P16004 Ti cket , American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball

P20010 Apol | o, Portuguese Water Dog, Judy Knorr

Ring 2: Starters Gamblers
16004 K- 0, Border Collie, Garril Page
20009 Kayne, Australian Shepherd, Warene Waters

22027 Sage, Australian Shepherd, Jean Danver
22029 Sassy, Labrador Retriever, Chandra McKeon

24004 Jax, McNaB, Cheryl Sawyer

Ring 2: Performancell Standard

PO8003 Breeze, All-American, Barbara McElhiney

Ring 2: Advanced Standard
20004 Squi rrel , Border Collie, Holly Bourne
22010 River ,Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild
22020 Fi zz, Border Collie, Cheri Scannell
22022 Coal , Border Collie, Wendy Krehbiel
22032 Maxx, Border Collie, Linda Darcy

24002 Pekén, CatahoulaLeopard Dog, Ledlie Bickel
24004 Jax, McNaB, Cheryl Sawyer

Ring 2: Performance| Standard
P16010 Spree, Australian Shepherd, Leslie Garrow

P20010 Apol | o, Portuguese Water Dog, Judy Knorr

Friday (cont.)

Ring 2: Starters Standard

16002 Ti pToes, All-American, Holly Newman
16004 K- 0, Border Collie, Garril Page

20002 Dirtt,Border Collie, Georgia Demetre
22007 Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

22025 Pri ma, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
22027 Sage, Australian Shepherd, Jean Danver
22029 Sassy, Labrador Retriever, Chandra McKeon

24001 Ril ey, Border Collie, Bailee Patten

Ring 2: Performance Il Snooker
P08005 Rocky, Brussels Griffon, Roger Ly

P14003 Ti pToes, All-American, Holly Newman
P16004 Ti cket , American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball

Ring 2: Advanced Snooker

22010 River ,Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild
22032 Maxx, Border Collie, Linda Darcy

24002 Pekén, CatahoulaLeopard Dog, Ledlie Bickel

Ring 2: Starters Snooker
16004 K- 0, Border Collie, Garril Page
20002 Dirtt,Border Collie, Georgia Demetre

22027 Sage, Australian Shepherd, Jean Danver
22029 Sassy, Labrador Retriever, Chandra McKeon

24004 Jax, McNaB, Cheryl Sawyer

Ring 2: Performance Il Jumpers

P14003 Ti pToes, All-American, Holly Newman

Ring 2: Advanced Jumpers

22004  Abby, Border Collie, Jan Davis

22010 River ,Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild
22022 Coal , Border Collie, Wendy Krehbiel
22032 Maxx, Border Collie, Linda Darcy

24002 Pekén, CatahoulaLeopard Dog, Ledlie Bickel
24004 Jax, McNaB, Cheryl Sawyer



Friday (cont.)

Ring 2: Performancel Jumpers

P20010 Apol | o, Portuguese Water Dog, Judy Knorr

Ring 2: Starters Jumpers

16004

20002
20009

22007
22025
22027
22029

24001

K- 0, Border Collie, Garril Page

Di rtt , Border Collie, Georgia Demetre
Kayne, Australian Shepherd, Warene Waters

Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

Pri ma, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
Sage, Australian Shepherd, Jean Danver
Sassy, Labrador Retriever, ChandraMcKeon

Ri | ey, Border Collie, Bailee Patten

-10-



Running Order List
Saturday, April 14, 2018

Ring 1: Masters Jumpers

Group A

24003
24008

22031

20001
20006
20010

16002

14002
14003
14004

Group B
24006

22005
22008
22009
22012
22014
22017
22021
22023
22024
22033
22034

20005
16003

16008
16009

Sky , Belgian Tervuren, Maureen Antal
Tommy , Australian Shepherd, Kimberly Lohman

Jack , Border Collie, Shari Goldfarb

Trillian,Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Vi xen, Australian Shepherd, Maralise Howze
Roxi e, Border Collie, Cheryl Sawyer

Ti pToes, All-American, Holly Newman

Kenzi e, Chi Cross, LisaWhite
Bul | et , Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Deborah Ogg
Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan

Cash, Border Coallie, Sally Connell

Skor , Border Collie, Katy Robertson

Sophi e, Australian Shepherd, Melanie Stoner
Cheet ah, American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosdlie Ball
Ni ko, Border Collie, Linda Darcy

Cassi e, Border Collie, Robin Terry

Kyl a, Border Collie, Nancy Tetrick

Logan, Australian Shepherd, Donna Highstreet
Scout , Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski

Li nk , Border Collie, Sharon Murphy

Luna, Border Collie, Meg Mann

Jude, Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild

Zi va, Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski
Peavey , Australian Cattle Dog, Clare Freeman

M key , Border Collie, Clare Freeman
Gnone, Border Staffy, Leslie Sullivan

Ring 1: PerformanceIl1/Veterans Jumpers

Group A

P20001
P20006
P20009
P20012
P20014
P20016
P20017
P20018
P20020

P16013
P16014

Lar k , English Shepherd, Toni Duralski

Qui nn, Labrador Retriever, ChandraMcKeon
Ri cky, Border Collie, Nora Bieber
Grifter,Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno
Rocket , Australian Shepherd, Nancy Graczyk
Shadow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal
Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol

Y, Border Collie, Garril Page

Bi | | y, Border Collie, Holly Newman

Sunday , All-American, Juliette Noh
Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
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P14001

P12001
V12003

PO8001
P08002
PO8003
P08004
PO8005
PO8007

V04001

Group B
P20008

P16005
P16006
P16008
P16009
P16011
P16012

P14004
P14006
P14007

P12002
P12005

Fawkes , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson

Honey, All-American, Lisa White
Wl t er , Australian Shepherd, Rosie Canfield

Poppy , Chi Cross, LisaWhite

Cooper , Chi Cross, Juliette Noh

Br eeze, All-American, Barbara McElhiney
Ri ver , Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman
Rocky , Brussels Griffon, Roger Ly

Tr udy, Bichon Frise, June Bogdan

Por sche, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Deborah Ogg

Kyna, American Foxhound, Candy Gaiser

Eri n, Border Collie, Jim Aitken

Qui nn, Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild

Jet , Border Collie, Julie Craig

Chaska, Australian Shepherd, Leslie Garrow
Ei nst ei n, Border Collie, Penni Price

Lar k , Australian Shepherd, Warene Waters

Rubi , Australian Shepherd, Donna Highstreet
Chl oe, Border Collie, Sally Connell
Li 'y, All-American, Maureen Carroll

Spanky , Poodle (Miniature), Barb Muskin
Nano , Whippet, Candy Gaiser

Ring 1: Masters Snooker

20010
20001
20005
20006
20007

22002
22031
22017
22024
22034
22009
22021
22020
22033
22004
22023

16001
16002

24006

Roxi e, Border Collie, Cheryl Sawyer
Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Zi va, Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski

Vi xen, Australian Shepherd, Maralise Howze

Saf i r , Border Collie, Taner Dogan

G na, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Spector

Jack , Border Collie, Shari Goldfarb

Kyl a, Border Collie, Nancy Tetrick

Li nk , Border Collie, Sharon Murphy

Jude, Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild

Cheet ah, American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball
Logan, Australian Shepherd, Donna Highstreet
Fi zz , Border Collie, Cheri Scannell

Luna, Border Collie, Meg Mann

Abby , Border Collie, Jan Davis

Scout , Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski

FI ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman
Ti pToes, All-American, Holly Newman

Cash, Border Coallie, Sally Connell



24008
24003

14003

Tommy , Australian Shepherd, Kimberly Lohman
Sky , Belgian Tervuren, Maureen Antal

Bul | et , Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Deborah Ogg

Ring 1: Performancelll Snooker

P14007
P14001
P14006

P20015
P20009
P20017
P20001
P20008
P20016
P20018
P20014
P20020

P16013
P16008
P16002
P16011
P16005
P16014

PO8003
P08004
PO8007
P08002

P12001
P12002

Li 'y, All-American, Maureen Carroll
Fawkes , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson
Chl oe, Border Collie, Sally Connell

Mbzzi e, Australian Shepherd, Melanie Stoner
Ri cky, Border Collie, Nora Bieber

Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol

Lar k , English Shepherd, Toni Duralski

Kyna, American Foxhound, Candy Gaiser
Shadow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal

Y, Border Collie, Garril Page

Rocket , Australian Shepherd, Nancy Graczyk
Bi | |y, Border Collie, Holly Newman

Sunday , All-American, Juliette Noh

Jet , Border Collie, Julie Craig

Benny , Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski

Ei nst ei n, Border Collie, Penni Price

Eri n, Border Collie, Jim Aitken

Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer

Br eeze, All-American, Barbara McElhiney
Ri ver , Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman
Tr udy, Bichon Frise, June Bogdan

Cooper , Chi Cross, Juliette Noh

Honey, All-American, Lisa White
Spanky , Poodle (Miniature), Barb Muskin

Ring 1: Veterans Snooker

V12002

V04001

Si err a, Australian Shepherd, Nancy Graczyk

Por sche, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Deborah Ogg

Ring 1: MastersPairs

22023
24003

22014
22034

22012
22021

20001
22001

Scout , Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski
Sky , Belgian Tervuren, Maureen Antal

Cassi e, Border Collie, Robin Terry
Jude, Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild

Ni ko, Border Collie, Linda Darcy
Logan, Australian Shepherd, Donna Highstreet

Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer

Saturday (cont.)

20006
22024

20005
22031

20010
22008

16001

10001
14003

Vi xen, Australian Shepherd, Maralise Howze
Li nk , Border Collie, Sharon Murphy

Zi va, Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski
Jack , Border Collie, Shari Goldfarb

Roxi e, Border Collie, Cheryl Sawyer
Sophi e, Australian Shepherd, Melanie Stoner

FI ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman

Ti r ade, Papillon, Holly Bourne
Bul | et , Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Deborah Ogg

Ring 1: Performancelll Pairs

P20012
P20001

P20008
P20016

P20017
P16005

P20009
P14001

P20020
P16002

P20014
P16008

P16013
P14007

P12002
P08004

P08002
P08001

Grifter,Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno
Lar k , English Shepherd, Toni Duralski

Kyna, American Foxhound, Candy Gaiser
Shadow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal

Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol
Eri n, Border Collie, Jim Aitken

Ri cky, Border Collie, Nora Bieber
Fawkes , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson

Bi | | y, Border Collie, Holly Newman
Benny , Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski

Rocket , Australian Shepherd, Nancy Graczyk
Jet , Border Collie, Julie Craig

Sunday , All-American, Juliette Noh
Li 'y, All-American, Maureen Carroll

Spanky , Poodle (Miniature), Barb Muskin
Ri ver , Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman

Cooper , Chi Cross, Juliette Noh
Poppy , Chi Cross, LisaWhite

Ring 1: Masters Standard

24003
24006
24008

22004
22005
22008
22012
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Sky , Belgian Tervuren, Maureen Antal
Cash, Border Coallie, Sally Connell
Tommy , Australian Shepherd, Kimberly Lohman

Abby , Border Collie, Jan Davis

Skor , Border Collie, Katy Robertson

Sophi e, Australian Shepherd, Melanie Stoner
Ni ko, Border Collie, Linda Darcy



22014
22017
22021
22024
22028
22031
22033
22034

20001
20006
20010

16003
16009

14002
14003

10001

Cassi e, Border Collie, Robin Terry

Kyl a, Border Collie, Nancy Tetrick

Logan, Australian Shepherd, Donna Highstreet
Li nk , Border Collie, Sharon Murphy

Zoom, Border Collie, Kathi Kikuyama

Jack , Border Collie, Shari Goldfarb

Luna, Border Collie, Meg Mann

Jude, Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild

Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Vi xen, Australian Shepherd, Maralise Howze
Roxi e, Border Collie, Cheryl Sawyer

Peavey , Australian Cattle Dog, Clare Freeman
Gnone, Border Staffy, Leslie Sullivan

Kenzi e, Chi Cross, LisaWhite
Bul | et , Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Deborah Ogg

Ti r ade, Papillon, Holly Bourne

Ring 1: Performancelll Standard

P20009
P20012
P20014
P20016
P20017
P20020

P16006
P16008
P16009
P16011
P16012
P16013
P16014

P14001
P14004
P14006
P14007

P08002
PO8007

Ri cky, Border Collie, Nora Bieber
Grifter,Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno
Rocket , Australian Shepherd, Nancy Graczyk
Shadow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal
Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol

Bi | | y, Border Collie, Holly Newman

Qui nn, Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild

Jet , Border Collie, Julie Craig

Chaska, Australian Shepherd, Leslie Garrow
Ei nst ei n, Border Collie, Penni Price

Lar k , Australian Shepherd, Warene Waters
Sunday , All-American, Juliette Noh
Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer

Fawkes , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson
Rubi , Australian Shepherd, Donna Highstreet
Chl oe, Border Collie, Sally Connell

Li 'y, All-American, Maureen Carroll

Cooper , Chi Cross, Juliette Noh
Tr udy, Bichon Frise, June Bogdan

Ring 1: Masters Gamblers

24001
24003
24006

22001
22004
22005
22007

Ri | ey, Border Collie, Bailee Patten
Sky , Belgian Tervuren, Maureen Antal
Cash, Border Coallie, Sally Connell

Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
Abby , Border Collie, Jan Davis

Skor , Border Collie, Katy Robertson

Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

Saturday (cont.)
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22009
22014
22016
22017
22018
22020
22021
22023
22024
22028
22031
22033
22034

20001
20006
20007
20010

16003
16008
16009

14002
14003

10001

Cheet ah, American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball
Cassi e, Border Collie, Robin Terry

Pi xi e, Border Collie, Ginny Carlson

Kyl a, Border Collie, Nancy Tetrick

El ekt ra, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel
Fi zz , Border Collie, Cheri Scannell

Logan, Australian Shepherd, Donna Highstreet
Scout , Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski

Li nk , Border Collie, Sharon Murphy

Zoom, Border Collie, Kathi Kikuyama

Jack , Border Collie, Shari Goldfarb

Luna, Border Collie, Meg Mann

Jude, Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild

Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Vi xen, Australian Shepherd, Maralise Howze

Saf i r , Border Collie, Taner Dogan

Roxi e, Border Collie, Cheryl Sawyer

Peavey , Australian Cattle Dog, Clare Freeman
M key, Border Collie, Clare Freeman

Gnone, Border Staffy, Leslie Sullivan

Kenzi e, Chi Cross, LisaWhite
Bul | et , Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Deborah Ogg

Ti r ade, Papillon, Holly Bourne

Ring 1: Performancelll Gamblers

P20001
P20006
P20008
P20009
P20014
P20016
P20017
P20018
P20020

P16002
P16008
P16011
P16012
P16013

P14001
P14006
P14007

P12005

P08001
P08002
PO8003
PO8007

Lar k , English Shepherd, Toni Duralski

Qui nn, Labrador Retriever, ChandraMcKeon
Kyna, American Foxhound, Candy Gaiser

Ri cky, Border Collie, Nora Bieber

Rocket , Australian Shepherd, Nancy Graczyk
Shadow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal
Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol

Y, Border Collie, Garril Page

Bi | | y, Border Collie, Holly Newman

Benny , Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski
Jet , Border Collie, Julie Craig

Ei nst ei n, Border Collie, Penni Price

Lar k , Australian Shepherd, Warene Waters
Sunday , All-American, Juliette Noh

Fawkes , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson
Chl oe, Border Collie, Sally Connell
Li 'y, All-American, Maureen Carroll

Nano , Whippet, Candy Gaiser

Poppy , Chi Cross, LisaWhite

Cooper , Chi Cross, Juliette Noh

Br eeze, All-American, Barbara McElhiney
Tr udy, Bichon Frise, June Bogdan



Ring 1: Veterans Gamblers

V12001
V12002

V04001

K8, Border Collie, Garril Page
Si err a, Australian Shepherd, Nancy Graczyk

Por sche, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Deborah Ogg

Ring 1: Grand Prix Qualifier

24001
24003
24006
24007

22005
22007
22009
22010
22011
22014
22016
22017
22018
22019
22020
22021
22022
22023
22024
22025
22028
22033
22034

20001
20004
20007

16001
16003
16009

14003
14004

Ri | ey, Border Collie, Bailee Patten

Sky, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal

Cash, Border Coallie, Sally Connell

Rush, Fluffy Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan

Skor , Border Collie, Katy Robertson

Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

Cheet ah, American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball
Ri ver , Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild
CODE, Border Collie, Taner Dogan

Cassi e, Border Collie, Robin Terry

Pi xi e, Border Collie, Ginny Carlson

Kyl a, Border Collie, Nancy Tetrick

El ekt ra, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel
Luna, Border Collie, Joan Duffield

Fi zz , Border Collie, Cheri Scannell

Logan, Australian Shepherd, Donna Highstreet
Coal , Border Collie, Wendy Krehbiel

Scout , Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski

Li nk , Border Collie, Sharon Murphy

Pri ma, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
Zoom, Border Collie, Kathi Kikuyama

Luna, Border Collie, Meg Mann

Jude, Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild

Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Squi rrel , Border Collie, Holly Bourne
Saf i r , Border Collie, Taner Dogan

FI ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman
Peavey , Australian Cattle Dog, Clare Freeman
Gnone, Border Staffy, Leslie Sullivan

Bul | et , Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Deborah Ogg
Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan

Ring 1: Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

P20011
P20012
P20014
P20015
P20016
P20020
P20021

P16002

| ke, Australian Shepherd, Scott Black
Grifter,Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno
Rocket , Australian Shepherd, Nancy Graczyk
Mozzi e, Australian Shepherd, Melanie Stoner
Shadow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal

Bi | | y, Border Collie, Holly Newman

Boca, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel

Benny , Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski

Saturday (cont.)
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P16003
P16006
P16008
P16009
P16012
P20017

P14001
P14005
P14006
P12007

P08004
PO8006

Beaker , Australian Shepherd, Rosie Canfield
Qui nn, Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild

Jet , Border Collie, Julie Craig

Chaska, Australian Shepherd, Leslie Garrow
Lar k , Australian Shepherd, Warene Waters
Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol

Fawkes , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson

Ki st , Border Collie, Holly Bourne

Chl oe, Border Collie, Sally Connell

Bri st ol , Shetland Sheepdog, Michele Reed

Ri ver , Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman
Bust er , Jack Russell Terrier, Roger Ly

Ring 2: Steeplechase

Group B

24001
24006

22002
22009
22010
22011
22021
22022
22024
22027
22028
22030
22033
22034

20004
20005
20007

16008

Group A
24002
24003
24007
24008
22007
22020
22025
20001
16001

14003

Ri | ey, Border Collie, Bailee Patten
Cash, Border Coallie, Sally Connell

G na, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Spector

Cheet ah, American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball
Ri ver , Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild
CODE, Border Collie, Taner Dogan

Logan, Australian Shepherd, Donna Highstreet
Coal , Border Collie, Wendy Krehbiel

Li nk , Border Collie, Sharon Murphy

Sage, Australian Shepherd, Jean Danver
Zoom, Border Collie, Kathi Kikuyama

Loui s, Portuguese Water Dog, Pin Pin Wong
Luna, Border Collie, Meg Mann

Jude, Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild

Squi rrel , Border Collie, Holly Bourne
Zi va, Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski

Saf i r , Border Collie, Taner Dogan

M key, Border Collie, Clare Freeman

Pekon, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Leslie Bickel
Sky, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal

Rush, Fluffy Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan
Tommy , Australian Shepherd, Kimberly Lohman

Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

Fi zz , Border Collie, Cheri Scannell

Pri ma, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson

FI ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman

Bul | et , Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Deborah Ogg



14004

Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan

Ring 2: Perf. Speed Jumping

Group B

P20005
P20015

P16005
P16006
P16008
P16009
P16012

P14006

P12007

Group A

P20011
P20014
P20016
P20020

P16003
P16013
P20017

P14001

P08002
P08004
PO8006
PO8007

Spar k, Great Dane, Olga Maderych
Mozzi e, Australian Shepherd, Melanie Stoner

Eri n, Border Collie, Jim Aitken

Qui nn, Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild

Jet , Border Collie, Julie Craig

Chaska, Australian Shepherd, Leslie Garrow
Lar k , Australian Shepherd, Warene Waters

Chl oe, Border Collie, Sally Connell

Bri st ol , Shetland Sheepdog, Michele Reed

| ke, Australian Shepherd, Scott Black
Rocket , Australian Shepherd, Nancy Graczyk
Shadow, Belgian Tervuren, Bruce Antal

Bi | | y, Border Collie, Holly Newman

Beaker , Australian Shepherd, Rosie Canfield
Sunday , All-American, Juliette Noh
Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol

Fawkes , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson

Cooper , Chi Cross, Juliette Noh

Ri ver , Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman
Bust er , Jack Russell Terrier, Roger Ly
Tr udy, Bichon Frise, June Bogdan

Ring 2: Advanced Jumpers

24002
24007

22004
22010
22019
22020
22022
22030
22032

16001
16005

Pekon, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Leslie Bickel
Rush, Fluffy Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan

Abby , Border Collie, Jan Davis

Ri ver , Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild
Luna, Border Collie, Joan Duffield

Fi zz , Border Collie, Cheri Scannell

Coal , Border Collie, Wendy Krehbiel

Loui s, Portuguese Water Dog, Pin Pin Wong
Maxx , Border Collie, Linda Darcy

FI ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman
Shadow, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen Benson

Saturday (cont.)

Ring 2: Performance Il Jumpers

P20005
P20011

P16003
P16004

P12003
P12006
P12007

Spar k, Great Dane, Olga Maderych
| ke, Australian Shepherd, Scott Black

Beaker , Australian Shepherd, Rosie Canfield
Ti cket , American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosdlie Ball

Cr ash, Cocker Spaniel, Paula Ackman
Pet ey, All-American, Barb Muskin
Bri st ol , Shetland Sheepdog, Michele Reed

Ring 2: StartersJumpers

24001

22003
22007
22015
22025
22027
22029

20002
20009

16004

Ri | ey, Border Collie, Bailee Patten

St or m, Border Collie, Kathi Kikuyama

Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

Gnar | y, Border Collie, Helen Banks

Pri ma, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
Sage, Australian Shepherd, Jean Danver
Sassy, Labrador Retriever, ChandraMcKeon

Di rtt , Border Collie, Georgia Demetre
Kayne, Australian Shepherd, Warene Waters

K- 0, Border Collie, Garril Page

Ring 2: Performancel Jumpers

P20010

P16010

Apol | o, Portuguese Water Dog, Judy Knorr

Spr ee, Australian Shepherd, Leslie Garrow

Ring 2: Advanced Snooker

24002
24007

22010
22011
22019
22032
20004

16008

Pekon, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Leslie Bickel
Rush, Fluffy Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan

Ri ver , Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild
CODE, Border Collie, Taner Dogan
Luna, Border Collie, Joan Duffield
Maxx , Border Collie, Linda Darcy

Squi rrel , Border Collie, Holly Bourne

M key , Border Collie, Clare Freeman

Ring 2: Performance Il Snooker

P20005
P20011

P16003
P16004
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Spar k, Great Dane, Olga Maderych
| ke, Australian Shepherd, Scott Black

Beaker , Australian Shepherd, Rosie Canfield
Ti cket , American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosdlie Ball



P12007

PO8005

Bri st ol , Shetland Sheepdog, Michele Reed

Rocky , Brussels Griffon, Roger Ly

Ring 2: Starters Snooker

22003
22015
22027
22029

20002

16005

St or m, Border Collie, Kathi Kikuyama

Gnar | y, Border Collie, Helen Banks

Sage, Australian Shepherd, Jean Danver
Sassy, Labrador Retriever, ChandraMcKeon

Di rtt , Border Collie, Georgia Demetre

Shadow, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen Benson

Ring 2: Performance| Snooker

P12006

Pet ey, All-American, Barb Muskin

Ring 2: Advanced Standard

24002
24007

22009
22010
22011
22020
22022
22030
22032

20004

16005
16008

Pekon, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Leslie Bickel
Rush, Fluffy Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan

Cheet ah, American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball
Ri ver , Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild

CODE, Border Collie, Taner Dogan

Fi zz , Border Collie, Cheri Scannell

Coal , Border Collie, Wendy Krehbiel

Loui s, Portuguese Water Dog, Pin Pin Wong
Maxx , Border Collie, Linda Darcy

Squi rrel , Border Collie, Holly Bourne

Shadow, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen Benson
M key , Border Collie, Clare Freeman

Ring 2: Performancell Standard

P20011

P16003
P16004

P12003
P12007

PO8003

| ke, Australian Shepherd, Scott Black

Beaker , Australian Shepherd, Rosie Canfield
Ti cket , American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball

Cr ash, Cocker Spaniel, Paula Ackman
Bri st ol , Shetland Sheepdog, Michele Reed

Br eeze, All-American, Barbara McElhiney

Ring 2: Starters Standard

24001

22003

Ri | ey, Border Collie, Bailee Patten

St or m, Border Collie, Kathi Kikuyama

Saturday (cont.)

-16-

22007
22015
22019
22025
22027
22029

20002
20005

16001
16002
16004

Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

Gnar | y, Border Collie, Helen Banks

Luna, Border Collie, Joan Duffield

Pri ma, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
Sage, Australian Shepherd, Jean Danver
Sassy, Labrador Retriever, ChandraMcKeon

Di rtt , Border Collie, Georgia Demetre
Zi va, Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski

FI ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman
Ti pToes, All-American, Holly Newman
K- 0, Border Collie, Garril Page

Ring 2: Performance| Standard

P20010

P16010

P12006

Apol | o, Portuguese Water Dog, Judy Knorr
Spr ee, Australian Shepherd, Leslie Garrow

Pet ey, All-American, Barb Muskin

Ring 2: Advanced Gamblers

24002
24007

22010
22011
22019
22025
22032

20002
20005

16002
16005

Pekon, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Leslie Bickel
Rush, Fluffy Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan

Ri ver , Border Collie, Deanna Fairchild
CODE, Border Collie, Taner Dogan

Luna, Border Collie, Joan Duffield

Pri ma, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
Maxx , Border Collie, Linda Darcy

Di rtt , Border Collie, Georgia Demetre
Zi va, Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski

Ti pToes, All-American, Holly Newman
Shadow, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen Benson

Ring 2: Performance Il Gamblers

P20011

P16003

P12003
P12007

PO8005

| ke, Australian Shepherd, Scott Black
Beaker , Australian Shepherd, Rosie Canfield

Cr ash, Cocker Spaniel, Paula Ackman
Bri st ol , Shetland Sheepdog, Michele Reed

Rocky , Brussels Griffon, Roger Ly



Saturday (cont.)

Ring 2: Starters Gamblers
22003 St or m, Border Collie, Kathi Kikuyama
22027 Sage, Australian Shepherd, Jean Danver
22029 Sassy, Labrador Retriever, Chandra McKeon
20009 Kayne, Australian Shepherd, Warene Waters

16001 Fl ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman

Ring 2: Performancel Gamblers

P20005 Spar k, Great Dane, Olga Maderych
P20010 Apol | o, Portuguese Water Dog, Judy Knorr
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Running Order List
Sunday, April 15, 2018

Ring 1: Veterans Gamblers Ring 1: Performancelll Standard

V04001 Por sche, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Deborah Ogg P08002 Cooper , Chi Cross, Juliette Noh
P08007 Tr udy, Bichon Frise, June Bogdan

V12002 Si erra, Australian Shepherd, Nancy Graczyk

V12003 Wal t er , Australian Shepherd, Rosie Canfield P12004 Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan

P14001 Fawkes, Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson

Ring 1. Performance |1l Gamblers P14007 Lily, All-American, Maureen Carroll

P08002  Gooper , Chi Cross, Juliette Noh _ P16005 Eri n, Border Collie, Jim Aitken
PO8003 Breeze, All-American, Barbara McElhiney P16013 Sunday , All-American, Juliette Noh
PO8006 Bust er , Jack Russell Terrier, Roger Ly P16014 Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer

P08007 Tr udy, Bichon Frise, June Bogdan

) ) ) P20002 Ti ger , Border Collie, Gina Day
P14001 Fgmkes , Border_ Collie, Katrina Parkinson P20007 Ecl i pse, Border Rabbit, Karen Schwartz
P14007 Lily, All-American, Maureen Carroll P20009 Ri cky, Border Collie, Nora Bieber
P20014 Rocket , Australian Shepherd, Nancy Graczyk

P16002 Be.nny, Border Co!lie,_Sand_y Zajkowski P20017 Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol

P16005 Eri n, Border Collie, Jm Aitken P20019 Charl i e, Austraian Kelpie, Colleen Reid
P16013 Sunday , All-American, Juliette Noh P20020 Bil |y, Border Collie, Holly Newman

P20007 Ecl i pse, Border Rabbit, Karen Schwartz

P20009 Ri cky, Border Collie, Nora Bieber Ring 1. Masters Standard

P20014 Rocket , Australian Shepherd, Nancy Graczyk

P20015 Mbzzi e, Australian Shepherd, Melanie Stoner 14003 Bul I et , Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Deborah Ogg
P20017 Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol

P20019 Charli e, Austraian Kelpie, Colleen Reid 16003 Peavey , Australian Cattle Dog, Clare Freeman
P20020 Bi |l | y, Border Collie, Holly Newman 16009 Gnone, Border Staffy, Ledlie Sullivan

. 20001 Trillian, Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Ring 1: Masters Gamblers a

22004  Abby, Border Collie, Jan Davis

14003 Bul I et , Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Deborah Ogg 22005  Skor , Border Collie, Katy Robertson
14004 Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan 22008 Sophi e, Australian Shepherd, Melanie Stoner
) 22012 Ni ko, Border Collie, Linda Darcy
igggg ;eak“é;y éﬁrgaéﬁ?igag:rgg?;gne Freeman 22024 Li nk, Border Coll?e, Shar(?n Murphy
’ ) 22028 Zoom, Border Collie, Kathi Kikuyama
16009 Gnone, Border Staffy, Ledlie Sullivan
20001 Trillian, Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson Ring 1: Performancelll Pairs
22001 Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer P14007 Lily, All-American, Maureen Carroll
22004 Abby, Border Collie, Jan Davis P08004 Ri ver , Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman
22005 Skor , Border Collie, Katy Robertson
22008 Sophi e, Australian Shepherd, Melanie Stoner P20014 Rocket , Australian Shepherd, Nancy Graczyk
22009 Cheet ah, American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball P12004 Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan
22020 Fi zz, Border Collie, Cheri Scannell
22022 Coal , Border Collie, Wendy Krehbiel P20020 Bi |l | y, Border Collie, Holly Newman
22023 Scout , Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski P16002 Benny, Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski
22024  Li nk, Border Collie, Sharon Murphy
22028 Zoom, Border Collie, Kathi Kikuyama P20009 Ri cky, Border Collie, Nora Bieber

P14001 Fawkes, Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson
24001 Ril ey, Border Collie, Bailee Patten

P20017 Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol

P16005 Eri n, Border Callie, Jm Aitken

P20019 Charli e, Austraian Kelpie, Colleen Reid
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P20002

P20015

1

Ti ger , Border Collie, Gina Day

Mozzi e, Australian Shepherd, Melanie Stoner

Ring 1: MastersPairs

14003
16001

16003
22023

20001
22001

22012
22024

Bul | et , Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Deborah Ogg
FI ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman

Peavey , Australian Cattle Dog, Clare Freeman
Scout , Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski

Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer

Ni ko, Border Collie, Linda Darcy
Li nk , Border Collie, Sharon Murphy

Ring 1: Veterans Snooker

V04001

V12002

Por sche, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Deborah Ogg

Si err a, Australian Shepherd, Nancy Graczyk

Ring 1: Performancelll Snooker

P14001
P14007

P16005
P16014
P16013
P16002

P20020
P20019
P20002
P20017
P20007
P20009
P20015
P20014

P08002
P08004
PO8007

Fawkes , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson
Li 'y, All-American, Maureen Carroll

Eri n, Border Collie, Jim Aitken

Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
Sunday , All-American, Juliette Noh

Benny , Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski

Bi | | y, Border Collie, Holly Newman

Charl i e, Australian Kelpie, Colleen Reid

Ti ger , Border Collie, Gina Day

Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol

Ecl i pse, Border Rabbit, Karen Schwartz

Ri cky, Border Collie, Nora Bieber

Mbzzi e, Australian Shepherd, Melanie Stoner
Rocket , Australian Shepherd, Nancy Graczyk

Cooper , Chi Cross, Juliette Noh
Ri ver , Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman
Tr udy, Bichon Frise, June Bogdan

Sunday (cont.)
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Ring 1: Masters Snooker

22020
22023
22009
22004
22002
22028
22024

20001
20005

14003

16002
16001

Fi zz , Border Collie, Cheri Scannell

Scout , Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski

Cheet ah, American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball
Abby , Border Collie, Jan Davis

G na, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Spector

Zoom, Border Collie, Kathi Kikuyama

Li nk , Border Collie, Sharon Murphy

Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Zi va, Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski

Bul | et , Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Deborah Ogg

Ti pToes, All-American, Holly Newman
FI ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman

Ring 1: PerformanceIl1/Veterans Jumpers

V04001

P08002
P08004
PO8005
PO8006

P14001
P14007

P16005
P16013
P16014

P20007
P20009
P20014
P20017
P20019
P20020

Por sche, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Deborah Ogg

Cooper , Chi Cross, Juliette Noh

Ri ver , Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman
Rocky , Brussels Griffon, Roger Ly

Bust er , Jack Russell Terrier, Roger Ly

Fawkes , Border Collie, Katrina Parkinson
Li 'y, All-American, Maureen Carroll

Eri n, Border Collie, Jim Aitken
Sunday , All-American, Juliette Noh
Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer

Ecl i pse, Border Rabbit, Karen Schwartz

Ri cky, Border Collie, Nora Bieber

Rocket , Australian Shepherd, Nancy Graczyk
Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol

Charl i e, Australian Kelpie, Colleen Reid

Bi | | y, Border Collie, Holly Newman

Ring 1: Masters Jumpers

14003

16002
16003
16008

20001

22005
22009
22012
22024
22028

Bul | et , Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Deborah Ogg

Ti pToes, All-American, Holly Newman
Peavey , Australian Cattle Dog, Clare Freeman
M key, Border Collie, Clare Freeman

Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson

Skor , Border Collie, Katy Robertson

Cheet ah, American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball
Ni ko, Border Collie, Linda Darcy

Li nk , Border Collie, Sharon Murphy

Zoom, Border Collie, Kathi Kikuyama



Ring 2: Performance Il Gamblers

PO8005

P12003
P12007

P14002

P16003

P20002

Rocky , Brussels Griffon, Roger Ly

Cr ash, Cocker Spaniel, Paula Ackman
Bri st ol , Shetland Sheepdog, Michele Reed

Kyl i e, Border Collie, Krissy Day
Beaker , Australian Shepherd, Rosie Canfield

Ti ger , Border Collie, Gina Day

Ring 2: Advanced Gamblers

16002
16005
16006

20002
20005
20008

22025
22032

24002
24007

Ti pToes, All-American, Holly Newman
Shadow, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen Benson
Ji nx , Poodle (Miniature), Sasha Zitter

Di rtt , Border Collie, Georgia Demetre
Zi va, Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski
Cri cket , Australian Shepherd, Leslie Pederson

Pri ma, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
Maxx , Border Collie, Linda Darcy

Pekon, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Leslie Bickel
Rush, Fluffy Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan

Ring 2: Performance |l Gamblers

P20003
P20005

W I | , Border Collie, Leslie Pederson
Spar k, Great Dane, Olga Maderych

Ring 2: Starters Gamblers

16001

22003
22027

FI ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman

St or m, Border Collie, Kathi Kikuyama
Sage, Australian Shepherd, Jean Danver

Ring 2: Performancell Standard

PO8003

P12003
P12007

P16003
P16004

P20003

Br eeze, All-American, Barbara McElhiney

Cr ash, Cocker Spaniel, Paula Ackman
Bri st ol , Shetland Sheepdog, Michele Reed

Beaker , Australian Shepherd, Rosie Canfield
Ti cket , American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosdlie Ball

W I | , Border Collie, Leslie Pederson

Sunday (cont.)
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Ring 2: Advanced Standard

16005
16006
16008

20008

22009
22020
22022
22032

24002
24007

Shadow, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen Benson
Ji nx , Poodle (Miniature), Sasha Zitter
M key, Border Collie, Clare Freeman

Cri cket , Australian Shepherd, Leslie Pederson

Cheet ah, American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosalie Ball
Fi zz , Border Collie, Cheri Scannell

Coal , Border Collie, Wendy Krehbiel

Maxx , Border Collie, Linda Darcy

Pekon, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Leslie Bickel
Rush, Fluffy Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan

Ring 2: Performance| Standard

P14002

Kyl i e, Border Collie, Krissy Day

Ring 2: Starters Standard

16001
16002

20002
20005

22003
22025
22027

24001

FI ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman
Ti pToes, All-American, Holly Newman

Di rtt , Border Collie, Georgia Demetre
Zi va, Border Collie, Sandy Zajkowski

St or m, Border Collie, Kathi Kikuyama
Pri ma, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
Sage, Australian Shepherd, Jean Danver

Ri | ey, Border Collie, Bailee Patten

Ring 2: Performance Il Snooker

PO8005

P12007

P16003
P16004

P20003
P20005

Rocky , Brussels Griffon, Roger Ly
Bri st ol , Shetland Sheepdog, Michele Reed

Beaker , Australian Shepherd, Rosie Canfield
Ti cket , American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosdlie Ball

W I | , Border Collie, Leslie Pederson
Spar k, Great Dane, Olga Maderych

Ring 2: Advanced Snooker

16006

20008

22022
22032

24002

Ji nx , Poodle (Miniature), Sasha Zitter
Cri cket , Australian Shepherd, Leslie Pederson

Coal , Border Collie, Wendy Krehbiel
Maxx , Border Collie, Linda Darcy

Pekon, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Leslie Bickel



24007

Sunday (cont.)

Rush, Fluffy Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan

Ring 2: Performance| Snooker

P14002

Kyl i e, Border Collie, Krissy Day

Ring 2: Starters Snooker

16005

20002

22003

22025
22027

Shadow, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen Benson
Di rtt , Border Collie, Georgia Demetre
St or m, Border Collie, Kathi Kikuyama

Pri ma, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
Sage, Australian Shepherd, Jean Danver

Ring 2: Performance Il Jumpers

P12003
P12007

P16003
P16004

P20002
P20005

Cr ash, Cocker Spaniel, Paula Ackman
Bri st ol , Shetland Sheepdog, Michele Reed

Beaker , Australian Shepherd, Rosie Canfield
Ti cket , American Pit Bull Terrier, Rosdlie Ball

Ti ger , Border Collie, Gina Day
Spar k, Great Dane, Olga Maderych

Ring 2: Advanced Jumpers

16001
16005
16006

20008

22004
22020
22022
22032

24002
24007

FI ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Newman
Shadow, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen Benson
Ji nx , Poodle (Miniature), Sasha Zitter

Cri cket , Australian Shepherd, Leslie Pederson

Abby , Border Collie, Jan Davis

Fi zz , Border Collie, Cheri Scannell
Coal , Border Collie, Wendy Krehbiel
Maxx , Border Collie, Linda Darcy

Pekon, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Leslie Bickel
Rush, Fluffy Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan

Ring 2: Performance| Jumpers

P14002

P20003

Kyl i e, Border Collie, Krissy Day

W I | , Border Collie, Leslie Pederson
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Ring 2: StartersJumpers

20002 Dirtt,Border Collie, Georgia Demetre
22003 St or m, Border Collie, Kathi Kikuyama
22025 Pri ma, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
22027 Sage, Australian Shepherd, Jean Danver
24001 Ril ey, Border Collie, Bailee Patten

Ring 2: Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

Ring 2: Steeplechase Finals





